Protection Relays & Controls
© 2014 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Features & Benefits
Littelfuse.com/t3300
Generator & Single-Function Protection–Voltage
T3300 SERIES
3-Phase Voltage Relay
Description

Dimensions	 H 70 mm (2.76”); W 150 mm (5.9”); D 115 mm (4.52”)
Installation	 35 mm DIN rail or 4 mm (3/16”) screws
Ordering Information
Simplified Circuit Diagram
Other voltages are available on request.
Features & Benefits
ORDERING NUMBER
TERMINALS
17-19
21-23
25-27
18-19
22-23
26-27
T3300.0010 230 V
T3300.0020 450 V 400 V
T3300.0030 110 V 100 V
T3300.0040 480 V 415 V
16
15
14
12